
Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
1 8 Les Périmés Mixtes 1 STRASBACH Yves / VOLLMER Olivier / VOLLMER Aude  1 1 00:04:06 19.02 00:04:06 19.02 1300
1 8 Les Périmés Mixtes 1 STRASBACH Yves / VOLLMER Olivier / VOLLMER Aude  30 2 00:08:00 19.5 00:03:54 20 2600
1 8 Les Périmés Mixtes 1 STRASBACH Yves / VOLLMER Olivier / VOLLMER Aude  55 3 00:12:24 18.87 00:04:24 17.73 3900
1 8 Les Périmés Mixtes 1 STRASBACH Yves / VOLLMER Olivier / VOLLMER Aude  73 4 00:16:38 18.76 00:04:14 18.43 5200
1 8 Les Périmés Mixtes 1 STRASBACH Yves / VOLLMER Olivier / VOLLMER Aude  97 5 00:20:43 18.83 00:04:05 19.1 6500
1 8 Les Périmés Mixtes 1 STRASBACH Yves / VOLLMER Olivier / VOLLMER Aude  121 6 00:25:13 18.56 00:04:30 17.33 7800
1 8 Les Périmés Mixtes 1 STRASBACH Yves / VOLLMER Olivier / VOLLMER Aude  143 7 00:29:33 18.48 00:04:20 18 9100
1 8 Les Périmés Mixtes 1 STRASBACH Yves / VOLLMER Olivier / VOLLMER Aude  166 8 00:33:43 18.51 00:04:10 18.72 10400
1 8 Les Périmés Mixtes 1 STRASBACH Yves / VOLLMER Olivier / VOLLMER Aude  190 9 00:38:18 18.33 00:04:35 17.02 11700
1 8 Les Périmés Mixtes 1 STRASBACH Yves / VOLLMER Olivier / VOLLMER Aude  212 10 00:42:46 18.24 00:04:28 17.46 13000
1 8 Les Périmés Mixtes 1 STRASBACH Yves / VOLLMER Olivier / VOLLMER Aude  232 11 00:46:59 18.26 00:04:13 18.5 14300
1 8 Les Périmés Mixtes 1 STRASBACH Yves / VOLLMER Olivier / VOLLMER Aude  257 12 00:51:33 18.16 00:04:34 17.08 15600
1 8 Les Périmés Mixtes 1 STRASBACH Yves / VOLLMER Olivier / VOLLMER Aude  279 13 00:56:02 18.1 00:04:29 17.4 16900
1 8 Les Périmés Mixtes 1 STRASBACH Yves / VOLLMER Olivier / VOLLMER Aude  302 14 01:00:20 18.1 00:04:18 18.14 18200

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
2 21 El Himer Running Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / HARTWEG Olivia  2 1 00:04:08 18.87 00:04:08 18.87 1300
2 21 El Himer Running Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / HARTWEG Olivia  33 2 00:08:41 17.97 00:04:33 17.14 2600
2 21 El Himer Running Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / HARTWEG Olivia  62 3 00:13:20 17.55 00:04:39 16.77 3900
2 21 El Himer Running Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / HARTWEG Olivia  79 4 00:17:22 17.97 00:04:02 19.34 5200
2 21 El Himer Running Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / HARTWEG Olivia  103 5 00:21:49 17.88 00:04:27 17.53 6500
2 21 El Himer Running Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / HARTWEG Olivia  129 6 00:26:31 17.65 00:04:42 16.6 7800
2 21 El Himer Running Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / HARTWEG Olivia  149 7 00:30:42 17.79 00:04:11 18.65 9100
2 21 El Himer Running Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / HARTWEG Olivia  173 8 00:35:10 17.74 00:04:28 17.46 10400
2 21 El Himer Running Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / HARTWEG Olivia  198 9 00:39:52 17.61 00:04:42 16.6 11700
2 21 El Himer Running Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / HARTWEG Olivia  222 10 00:44:11 17.65 00:04:19 18.07 13000
2 21 El Himer Running Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / HARTWEG Olivia  240 11 00:48:28 17.7 00:04:17 18.21 14300
2 21 El Himer Running Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / HARTWEG Olivia  264 12 00:53:02 17.65 00:04:34 17.08 15600
2 21 El Himer Running Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / HARTWEG Olivia  288 13 00:57:32 17.62 00:04:30 17.33 16900
2 21 El Himer Running Feminin 1 EL HIMER Caroline / HANINI Berengere / HARTWEG Olivia  309 14 01:01:39 17.71 00:04:07 18.95 18200

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
3 3 Les Ibouliens Masculin 1 CHAMPERT Etienne / HEISSER Eric / JUSSEAU Patrick  5 1 00:04:17 18.21 00:04:17 18.21 1300
3 3 Les Ibouliens Masculin 1 CHAMPERT Etienne / HEISSER Eric / JUSSEAU Patrick  31 2 00:08:27 18.46 00:04:10 18.72 2600
3 3 Les Ibouliens Masculin 1 CHAMPERT Etienne / HEISSER Eric / JUSSEAU Patrick  58 3 00:12:52 18.19 00:04:25 17.66 3900
3 3 Les Ibouliens Masculin 1 CHAMPERT Etienne / HEISSER Eric / JUSSEAU Patrick  77 4 00:17:13 18.12 00:04:21 17.93 5200
3 3 Les Ibouliens Masculin 1 CHAMPERT Etienne / HEISSER Eric / JUSSEAU Patrick  100 5 00:21:27 18.18 00:04:14 18.43 6500
3 3 Les Ibouliens Masculin 1 CHAMPERT Etienne / HEISSER Eric / JUSSEAU Patrick  127 6 00:26:01 17.99 00:04:34 17.08 7800
3 3 Les Ibouliens Masculin 1 CHAMPERT Etienne / HEISSER Eric / JUSSEAU Patrick  147 7 00:30:25 17.95 00:04:24 17.73 9100
3 3 Les Ibouliens Masculin 1 CHAMPERT Etienne / HEISSER Eric / JUSSEAU Patrick  171 8 00:34:52 17.9 00:04:27 17.53 10400
3 3 Les Ibouliens Masculin 1 CHAMPERT Etienne / HEISSER Eric / JUSSEAU Patrick  193 9 00:39:20 17.85 00:04:28 17.46 11700
3 3 Les Ibouliens Masculin 1 CHAMPERT Etienne / HEISSER Eric / JUSSEAU Patrick  219 10 00:43:51 17.79 00:04:31 17.27 13000
3 3 Les Ibouliens Masculin 1 CHAMPERT Etienne / HEISSER Eric / JUSSEAU Patrick  241 11 00:48:36 17.65 00:04:45 16.42 14300
3 3 Les Ibouliens Masculin 1 CHAMPERT Etienne / HEISSER Eric / JUSSEAU Patrick  266 12 00:53:10 17.61 00:04:34 17.08 15600
3 3 Les Ibouliens Masculin 1 CHAMPERT Etienne / HEISSER Eric / JUSSEAU Patrick  290 13 00:57:41 17.58 00:04:31 17.27 16900
3 3 Les Ibouliens Masculin 1 CHAMPERT Etienne / HEISSER Eric / JUSSEAU Patrick  312 14 01:02:22 17.51 00:04:41 16.65 18200

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
4 5 Les Tarboules De L Ibal Masculin 2 KLEIN Arnaud / SAPIN Nicolas / LAZZARO Christophe  4 1 00:04:16 18.28 00:04:16 18.28 1300
4 5 Les Tarboules De L Ibal Masculin 2 KLEIN Arnaud / SAPIN Nicolas / LAZZARO Christophe  32 2 00:08:39 18.03 00:04:23 17.79 2600



4 5 Les Tarboules De L Ibal Masculin 2 KLEIN Arnaud / SAPIN Nicolas / LAZZARO Christophe  60 3 00:13:13 17.7 00:04:34 17.08 3900
4 5 Les Tarboules De L Ibal Masculin 2 KLEIN Arnaud / SAPIN Nicolas / LAZZARO Christophe  81 4 00:17:32 17.79 00:04:19 18.07 5200
4 5 Les Tarboules De L Ibal Masculin 2 KLEIN Arnaud / SAPIN Nicolas / LAZZARO Christophe  105 5 00:22:03 17.69 00:04:31 17.27 6500
4 5 Les Tarboules De L Ibal Masculin 2 KLEIN Arnaud / SAPIN Nicolas / LAZZARO Christophe  132 6 00:26:45 17.5 00:04:42 16.6 7800
4 5 Les Tarboules De L Ibal Masculin 2 KLEIN Arnaud / SAPIN Nicolas / LAZZARO Christophe  155 7 00:31:24 17.39 00:04:39 16.77 9100
4 5 Les Tarboules De L Ibal Masculin 2 KLEIN Arnaud / SAPIN Nicolas / LAZZARO Christophe  178 8 00:36:03 17.31 00:04:39 16.77 10400
4 5 Les Tarboules De L Ibal Masculin 2 KLEIN Arnaud / SAPIN Nicolas / LAZZARO Christophe  202 9 00:40:48 17.21 00:04:45 16.42 11700
4 5 Les Tarboules De L Ibal Masculin 2 KLEIN Arnaud / SAPIN Nicolas / LAZZARO Christophe  224 10 00:45:25 17.17 00:04:37 16.9 13000
4 5 Les Tarboules De L Ibal Masculin 2 KLEIN Arnaud / SAPIN Nicolas / LAZZARO Christophe  251 11 00:50:09 17.11 00:04:44 16.48 14300
4 5 Les Tarboules De L Ibal Masculin 2 KLEIN Arnaud / SAPIN Nicolas / LAZZARO Christophe  273 12 00:54:51 17.06 00:04:42 16.6 15600
4 5 Les Tarboules De L Ibal Masculin 2 KLEIN Arnaud / SAPIN Nicolas / LAZZARO Christophe  295 13 00:59:21 17.09 00:04:30 17.33 16900
4 5 Les Tarboules De L Ibal Masculin 2 KLEIN Arnaud / SAPIN Nicolas / LAZZARO Christophe  322 14 01:04:16 16.99 00:04:55 15.86 18200

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
5 25 Soultz-sous-Forêt Masculin 3 MARAJO Elouan / BILLMANN Matthieu / FABACHER Julien  7 1 00:04:22 17.86 00:04:22 17.86 1300
5 25 Soultz-sous-Forêt Masculin 3 MARAJO Elouan / BILLMANN Matthieu / FABACHER Julien  35 2 00:08:57 17.43 00:04:35 17.02 2600
5 25 Soultz-sous-Forêt Masculin 3 MARAJO Elouan / BILLMANN Matthieu / FABACHER Julien  61 3 00:13:17 17.62 00:04:20 18 3900
5 25 Soultz-sous-Forêt Masculin 3 MARAJO Elouan / BILLMANN Matthieu / FABACHER Julien  83 4 00:17:42 17.63 00:04:25 17.66 5200
5 25 Soultz-sous-Forêt Masculin 3 MARAJO Elouan / BILLMANN Matthieu / FABACHER Julien  107 5 00:22:38 17.23 00:04:56 15.81 6500
5 25 Soultz-sous-Forêt Masculin 3 MARAJO Elouan / BILLMANN Matthieu / FABACHER Julien  134 6 00:27:14 17.18 00:04:36 16.96 7800
5 25 Soultz-sous-Forêt Masculin 3 MARAJO Elouan / BILLMANN Matthieu / FABACHER Julien  157 7 00:31:52 17.13 00:04:38 16.83 9100
5 25 Soultz-sous-Forêt Masculin 3 MARAJO Elouan / BILLMANN Matthieu / FABACHER Julien  182 8 00:37:02 16.85 00:05:10 15.1 10400
5 25 Soultz-sous-Forêt Masculin 3 MARAJO Elouan / BILLMANN Matthieu / FABACHER Julien  203 9 00:41:15 17.02 00:04:13 18.5 11700
5 25 Soultz-sous-Forêt Masculin 3 MARAJO Elouan / BILLMANN Matthieu / FABACHER Julien  227 10 00:46:00 16.96 00:04:45 16.42 13000
5 25 Soultz-sous-Forêt Masculin 3 MARAJO Elouan / BILLMANN Matthieu / FABACHER Julien  253 11 00:50:51 16.87 00:04:51 16.08 14300
5 25 Soultz-sous-Forêt Masculin 3 MARAJO Elouan / BILLMANN Matthieu / FABACHER Julien  276 12 00:55:35 16.84 00:04:44 16.48 15600
5 25 Soultz-sous-Forêt Masculin 3 MARAJO Elouan / BILLMANN Matthieu / FABACHER Julien  299 13 01:00:10 16.85 00:04:35 17.02 16900

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
6 15 Cow 1 Masculin 4 MEIER Florian / PADILLA Ludovic / HUMBEL Philippe  8 1 00:04:25 17.66 00:04:25 17.66 1300
6 15 Cow 1 Masculin 4 MEIER Florian / PADILLA Ludovic / HUMBEL Philippe  36 2 00:08:58 17.4 00:04:33 17.14 2600
6 15 Cow 1 Masculin 4 MEIER Florian / PADILLA Ludovic / HUMBEL Philippe  64 3 00:13:41 17.1 00:04:43 16.54 3900
6 15 Cow 1 Masculin 4 MEIER Florian / PADILLA Ludovic / HUMBEL Philippe  86 4 00:17:56 17.4 00:04:15 18.35 5200
6 15 Cow 1 Masculin 4 MEIER Florian / PADILLA Ludovic / HUMBEL Philippe  109 5 00:22:46 17.13 00:04:50 16.14 6500
6 15 Cow 1 Masculin 4 MEIER Florian / PADILLA Ludovic / HUMBEL Philippe  136 6 00:27:37 16.95 00:04:51 16.08 7800
6 15 Cow 1 Masculin 4 MEIER Florian / PADILLA Ludovic / HUMBEL Philippe  158 7 00:31:59 17.07 00:04:22 17.86 9100
6 15 Cow 1 Masculin 4 MEIER Florian / PADILLA Ludovic / HUMBEL Philippe  181 8 00:36:58 16.88 00:04:59 15.65 10400
6 15 Cow 1 Masculin 4 MEIER Florian / PADILLA Ludovic / HUMBEL Philippe  207 9 00:41:54 16.75 00:04:56 15.81 11700
6 15 Cow 1 Masculin 4 MEIER Florian / PADILLA Ludovic / HUMBEL Philippe  229 10 00:46:17 16.85 00:04:23 17.79 13000
6 15 Cow 1 Masculin 4 MEIER Florian / PADILLA Ludovic / HUMBEL Philippe  256 11 00:51:20 16.71 00:05:03 15.45 14300
6 15 Cow 1 Masculin 4 MEIER Florian / PADILLA Ludovic / HUMBEL Philippe  280 12 00:56:09 16.67 00:04:49 16.19 15600
6 15 Cow 1 Masculin 4 MEIER Florian / PADILLA Ludovic / HUMBEL Philippe  304 13 01:00:31 16.76 00:04:22 17.86 16900

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
7 1 Eckbo Barjots Mixtes 2 MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra / HOFFMANN Michaël / KOEPPEL Didier  3 1 00:04:09 18.8 00:04:09 18.8 1300
7 1 Eckbo Barjots Mixtes 2 MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra / HOFFMANN Michaël / KOEPPEL Didier  34 2 00:08:45 17.83 00:04:36 16.96 2600
7 1 Eckbo Barjots Mixtes 2 MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra / HOFFMANN Michaël / KOEPPEL Didier  63 3 00:13:30 17.33 00:04:45 16.42 3900
7 1 Eckbo Barjots Mixtes 2 MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra / HOFFMANN Michaël / KOEPPEL Didier  84 4 00:17:51 17.48 00:04:21 17.93 5200
7 1 Eckbo Barjots Mixtes 2 MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra / HOFFMANN Michaël / KOEPPEL Didier  110 5 00:22:47 17.12 00:04:56 15.81 6500
7 1 Eckbo Barjots Mixtes 2 MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra / HOFFMANN Michaël / KOEPPEL Didier  135 6 00:27:35 16.97 00:04:48 16.25 7800
7 1 Eckbo Barjots Mixtes 2 MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra / HOFFMANN Michaël / KOEPPEL Didier  160 7 00:32:09 16.98 00:04:34 17.08 9100



7 1 Eckbo Barjots Mixtes 2 MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra / HOFFMANN Michaël / KOEPPEL Didier  185 8 00:37:14 16.76 00:05:05 15.34 10400
7 1 Eckbo Barjots Mixtes 2 MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra / HOFFMANN Michaël / KOEPPEL Didier  208 9 00:41:56 16.74 00:04:42 16.6 11700
7 1 Eckbo Barjots Mixtes 2 MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra / HOFFMANN Michaël / KOEPPEL Didier  230 10 00:46:18 16.85 00:04:22 17.86 13000
7 1 Eckbo Barjots Mixtes 2 MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra / HOFFMANN Michaël / KOEPPEL Didier  255 11 00:51:07 16.79 00:04:49 16.19 14300
7 1 Eckbo Barjots Mixtes 2 MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra / HOFFMANN Michaël / KOEPPEL Didier  277 12 00:55:55 16.74 00:04:48 16.25 15600
7 1 Eckbo Barjots Mixtes 2 MAENNER HOLTZ Sandra / HOFFMANN Michaël / KOEPPEL Didier  306 13 01:00:39 16.72 00:04:44 16.48 16900

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
8 4 Les Gazelles De L'Ibal Feminin 2 SADEK Leila / LOTTMANN Marion / GUESDON Lucie  11 1 00:04:38 16.83 00:04:38 16.83 1300
8 4 Les Gazelles De L'Ibal Feminin 2 SADEK Leila / LOTTMANN Marion / GUESDON Lucie  39 2 00:09:40 16.14 00:05:02 15.5 2600
8 4 Les Gazelles De L'Ibal Feminin 2 SADEK Leila / LOTTMANN Marion / GUESDON Lucie  65 3 00:14:38 15.99 00:04:58 15.7 3900
8 4 Les Gazelles De L'Ibal Feminin 2 SADEK Leila / LOTTMANN Marion / GUESDON Lucie  93 4 00:19:22 16.11 00:04:44 16.48 5200
8 4 Les Gazelles De L'Ibal Feminin 2 SADEK Leila / LOTTMANN Marion / GUESDON Lucie  117 5 00:24:20 16.03 00:04:58 15.7 6500
8 4 Les Gazelles De L'Ibal Feminin 2 SADEK Leila / LOTTMANN Marion / GUESDON Lucie  144 6 00:29:36 15.81 00:05:16 14.81 7800
8 4 Les Gazelles De L'Ibal Feminin 2 SADEK Leila / LOTTMANN Marion / GUESDON Lucie  169 7 00:34:22 15.89 00:04:46 16.36 9100
8 4 Les Gazelles De L'Ibal Feminin 2 SADEK Leila / LOTTMANN Marion / GUESDON Lucie  195 8 00:39:29 15.8 00:05:07 15.24 10400
8 4 Les Gazelles De L'Ibal Feminin 2 SADEK Leila / LOTTMANN Marion / GUESDON Lucie  223 9 00:44:55 15.63 00:05:26 14.36 11700
8 4 Les Gazelles De L'Ibal Feminin 2 SADEK Leila / LOTTMANN Marion / GUESDON Lucie  248 10 00:49:46 15.67 00:04:51 16.08 13000
8 4 Les Gazelles De L'Ibal Feminin 2 SADEK Leila / LOTTMANN Marion / GUESDON Lucie  275 11 00:54:57 15.61 00:05:11 15.05 14300
8 4 Les Gazelles De L'Ibal Feminin 2 SADEK Leila / LOTTMANN Marion / GUESDON Lucie  300 12 01:00:16 15.53 00:05:19 14.67 15600

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
9 14 Les Coureurs Motivés Masculin 5 GONZALVES Julien / DECROUX Pierrick / BEREZOWSKI Julien  10 1 00:04:37 16.9 00:04:37 16.9 1300
9 14 Les Coureurs Motivés Masculin 5 GONZALVES Julien / DECROUX Pierrick / BEREZOWSKI Julien  40 2 00:10:04 15.5 00:05:27 14.31 2600
9 14 Les Coureurs Motivés Masculin 5 GONZALVES Julien / DECROUX Pierrick / BEREZOWSKI Julien  67 3 00:14:56 15.67 00:04:52 16.03 3900
9 14 Les Coureurs Motivés Masculin 5 GONZALVES Julien / DECROUX Pierrick / BEREZOWSKI Julien  94 4 00:19:38 15.89 00:04:42 16.6 5200
9 14 Les Coureurs Motivés Masculin 5 GONZALVES Julien / DECROUX Pierrick / BEREZOWSKI Julien  124 5 00:25:50 15.1 00:06:12 12.58 6500
9 14 Les Coureurs Motivés Masculin 5 GONZALVES Julien / DECROUX Pierrick / BEREZOWSKI Julien  151 6 00:30:59 15.1 00:05:09 15.15 7800
9 14 Les Coureurs Motivés Masculin 5 GONZALVES Julien / DECROUX Pierrick / BEREZOWSKI Julien  174 7 00:35:39 15.32 00:04:40 16.71 9100
9 14 Les Coureurs Motivés Masculin 5 GONZALVES Julien / DECROUX Pierrick / BEREZOWSKI Julien  210 8 00:42:03 14.84 00:06:24 12.19 10400
9 14 Les Coureurs Motivés Masculin 5 GONZALVES Julien / DECROUX Pierrick / BEREZOWSKI Julien  235 9 00:47:17 14.85 00:05:14 14.9 11700
9 14 Les Coureurs Motivés Masculin 5 GONZALVES Julien / DECROUX Pierrick / BEREZOWSKI Julien  260 10 00:52:08 14.96 00:04:51 16.08 13000
9 14 Les Coureurs Motivés Masculin 5 GONZALVES Julien / DECROUX Pierrick / BEREZOWSKI Julien  293 11 00:58:17 14.72 00:06:09 12.68 14300
9 14 Les Coureurs Motivés Masculin 5 GONZALVES Julien / DECROUX Pierrick / BEREZOWSKI Julien  319 12 01:03:34 14.72 00:05:17 14.76 15600

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
10 18 Cow 4 Masculin 6 STEMLER Gerald / FREUDENREICH Herve / RIEHL Jerome  18 1 00:05:21 14.58 00:05:21 14.58 1300
10 18 Cow 4 Masculin 6 STEMLER Gerald / FREUDENREICH Herve / RIEHL Jerome  43 2 00:10:32 14.81 00:05:11 15.05 2600
10 18 Cow 4 Masculin 6 STEMLER Gerald / FREUDENREICH Herve / RIEHL Jerome  68 3 00:15:39 14.95 00:05:07 15.24 3900
10 18 Cow 4 Masculin 6 STEMLER Gerald / FREUDENREICH Herve / RIEHL Jerome  98 4 00:20:45 15.04 00:05:06 15.29 5200
10 18 Cow 4 Masculin 6 STEMLER Gerald / FREUDENREICH Herve / RIEHL Jerome  125 5 00:25:54 15.06 00:05:09 15.15 6500
10 18 Cow 4 Masculin 6 STEMLER Gerald / FREUDENREICH Herve / RIEHL Jerome  153 6 00:31:14 14.98 00:05:20 14.63 7800
10 18 Cow 4 Masculin 6 STEMLER Gerald / FREUDENREICH Herve / RIEHL Jerome  180 7 00:36:49 14.83 00:05:35 13.97 9100
10 18 Cow 4 Masculin 6 STEMLER Gerald / FREUDENREICH Herve / RIEHL Jerome  209 8 00:42:01 14.85 00:05:12 15 10400
10 18 Cow 4 Masculin 6 STEMLER Gerald / FREUDENREICH Herve / RIEHL Jerome  237 9 00:47:49 14.68 00:05:48 13.45 11700
10 18 Cow 4 Masculin 6 STEMLER Gerald / FREUDENREICH Herve / RIEHL Jerome  265 10 00:53:03 14.7 00:05:14 14.9 13000
10 18 Cow 4 Masculin 6 STEMLER Gerald / FREUDENREICH Herve / RIEHL Jerome  292 11 00:58:13 14.74 00:05:10 15.1 14300
10 18 Cow 4 Masculin 6 STEMLER Gerald / FREUDENREICH Herve / RIEHL Jerome  320 12 01:03:51 14.66 00:05:38 13.85 15600

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
11 11 Chonkle Team Mixtes 3 MOSTER Thibaut / CLAUZEL Julie / RIGAUD Alexandre  6 1 00:04:20 18 00:04:20 18 1300
11 11 Chonkle Team Mixtes 3 MOSTER Thibaut / CLAUZEL Julie / RIGAUD Alexandre  37 2 00:09:22 16.65 00:05:02 15.5 2600



11 11 Chonkle Team Mixtes 3 MOSTER Thibaut / CLAUZEL Julie / RIGAUD Alexandre  66 3 00:14:55 15.69 00:05:33 14.05 3900
11 11 Chonkle Team Mixtes 3 MOSTER Thibaut / CLAUZEL Julie / RIGAUD Alexandre  92 4 00:19:19 16.15 00:04:24 17.73 5200
11 11 Chonkle Team Mixtes 3 MOSTER Thibaut / CLAUZEL Julie / RIGAUD Alexandre  123 5 00:25:36 15.23 00:06:17 12.41 6500
11 11 Chonkle Team Mixtes 3 MOSTER Thibaut / CLAUZEL Julie / RIGAUD Alexandre  156 6 00:31:26 14.89 00:05:50 13.37 7800
11 11 Chonkle Team Mixtes 3 MOSTER Thibaut / CLAUZEL Julie / RIGAUD Alexandre  176 7 00:35:46 15.27 00:04:20 18 9100
11 11 Chonkle Team Mixtes 3 MOSTER Thibaut / CLAUZEL Julie / RIGAUD Alexandre  213 8 00:43:00 14.51 00:07:14 10.78 10400
11 11 Chonkle Team Mixtes 3 MOSTER Thibaut / CLAUZEL Julie / RIGAUD Alexandre  242 9 00:48:38 14.43 00:05:38 13.85 11700
11 11 Chonkle Team Mixtes 3 MOSTER Thibaut / CLAUZEL Julie / RIGAUD Alexandre  263 10 00:52:59 14.72 00:04:21 17.93 13000
11 11 Chonkle Team Mixtes 3 MOSTER Thibaut / CLAUZEL Julie / RIGAUD Alexandre  296 11 00:59:50 14.34 00:06:51 11.39 14300
11 11 Chonkle Team Mixtes 3 MOSTER Thibaut / CLAUZEL Julie / RIGAUD Alexandre  324 12 01:05:30 14.29 00:05:40 13.76 15600

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
12 16 Cow 2 Mixtes 4 BURGER Remy / NIGON Gerald / GROSS Marie-Reine  15 1 00:05:14 14.9 00:05:14 14.9 1300
12 16 Cow 2 Mixtes 4 BURGER Remy / NIGON Gerald / GROSS Marie-Reine  41 2 00:10:28 14.9 00:05:14 14.9 2600
12 16 Cow 2 Mixtes 4 BURGER Remy / NIGON Gerald / GROSS Marie-Reine  72 3 00:16:21 14.31 00:05:53 13.26 3900
12 16 Cow 2 Mixtes 4 BURGER Remy / NIGON Gerald / GROSS Marie-Reine  101 4 00:21:29 14.52 00:05:08 15.19 5200
12 16 Cow 2 Mixtes 4 BURGER Remy / NIGON Gerald / GROSS Marie-Reine  130 5 00:26:38 14.64 00:05:09 15.15 6500
12 16 Cow 2 Mixtes 4 BURGER Remy / NIGON Gerald / GROSS Marie-Reine  161 6 00:32:43 14.3 00:06:05 12.82 7800
12 16 Cow 2 Mixtes 4 BURGER Remy / NIGON Gerald / GROSS Marie-Reine  189 7 00:38:06 14.33 00:05:23 14.49 9100
12 16 Cow 2 Mixtes 4 BURGER Remy / NIGON Gerald / GROSS Marie-Reine  214 8 00:43:22 14.39 00:05:16 14.81 10400
12 16 Cow 2 Mixtes 4 BURGER Remy / NIGON Gerald / GROSS Marie-Reine  246 9 00:49:34 14.16 00:06:12 12.58 11700
12 16 Cow 2 Mixtes 4 BURGER Remy / NIGON Gerald / GROSS Marie-Reine  274 10 00:54:53 14.21 00:05:19 14.67 13000
12 16 Cow 2 Mixtes 4 BURGER Remy / NIGON Gerald / GROSS Marie-Reine  298 11 01:00:06 14.28 00:05:13 14.95 14300
12 16 Cow 2 Mixtes 4 BURGER Remy / NIGON Gerald / GROSS Marie-Reine  327 12 01:06:28 14.08 00:06:22 12.25 15600

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
13 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 5 HARQUEL Gaëline / SIAT Frederic / JOUVIN Coline  13 1 00:05:00 15.6 00:05:00 15.6 1300
13 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 5 HARQUEL Gaëline / SIAT Frederic / JOUVIN Coline  42 2 00:10:30 14.86 00:05:30 14.18 2600
13 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 5 HARQUEL Gaëline / SIAT Frederic / JOUVIN Coline  71 3 00:16:15 14.4 00:05:45 13.57 3900
13 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 5 HARQUEL Gaëline / SIAT Frederic / JOUVIN Coline  102 4 00:21:31 14.5 00:05:16 14.81 5200
13 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 5 HARQUEL Gaëline / SIAT Frederic / JOUVIN Coline  133 5 00:27:05 14.4 00:05:34 14.01 6500
13 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 5 HARQUEL Gaëline / SIAT Frederic / JOUVIN Coline  162 6 00:32:46 14.28 00:05:41 13.72 7800
13 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 5 HARQUEL Gaëline / SIAT Frederic / JOUVIN Coline  188 7 00:38:04 14.34 00:05:18 14.72 9100
13 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 5 HARQUEL Gaëline / SIAT Frederic / JOUVIN Coline  220 8 00:43:54 14.21 00:05:50 13.37 10400
13 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 5 HARQUEL Gaëline / SIAT Frederic / JOUVIN Coline  247 9 00:49:36 14.15 00:05:42 13.68 11700
13 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 5 HARQUEL Gaëline / SIAT Frederic / JOUVIN Coline  271 10 00:54:46 14.24 00:05:10 15.1 13000
13 7 Fucking Magic Runners Mixtes 5 HARQUEL Gaëline / SIAT Frederic / JOUVIN Coline  305 11 01:00:34 14.17 00:05:48 13.45 14300

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
14 26 Mixed Team Mixtes 6 FROMEYER Eric / DOCREMONT Emmanuelle / PRIN Sébastien  9 1 00:04:34 17.08 00:04:34 17.08 1300
14 26 Mixed Team Mixtes 6 FROMEYER Eric / DOCREMONT Emmanuelle / PRIN Sébastien  38 2 00:09:33 16.34 00:04:59 15.65 2600
14 26 Mixed Team Mixtes 6 FROMEYER Eric / DOCREMONT Emmanuelle / PRIN Sébastien  70 3 00:16:01 14.61 00:06:28 12.06 3900
14 26 Mixed Team Mixtes 6 FROMEYER Eric / DOCREMONT Emmanuelle / PRIN Sébastien  99 4 00:20:55 14.92 00:04:54 15.92 5200
14 26 Mixed Team Mixtes 6 FROMEYER Eric / DOCREMONT Emmanuelle / PRIN Sébastien  126 5 00:25:58 15.02 00:05:03 15.45 6500
14 26 Mixed Team Mixtes 6 FROMEYER Eric / DOCREMONT Emmanuelle / PRIN Sébastien  163 6 00:33:14 14.08 00:07:16 10.73 7800
14 26 Mixed Team Mixtes 6 FROMEYER Eric / DOCREMONT Emmanuelle / PRIN Sébastien  191 7 00:38:21 14.24 00:05:07 15.24 9100
14 26 Mixed Team Mixtes 6 FROMEYER Eric / DOCREMONT Emmanuelle / PRIN Sébastien  216 8 00:43:33 14.33 00:05:12 15 10400
14 26 Mixed Team Mixtes 6 FROMEYER Eric / DOCREMONT Emmanuelle / PRIN Sébastien  254 9 00:51:05 13.74 00:07:32 10.35 11700
14 26 Mixed Team Mixtes 6 FROMEYER Eric / DOCREMONT Emmanuelle / PRIN Sébastien  278 10 00:55:58 13.94 00:04:53 15.97 13000
14 26 Mixed Team Mixtes 6 FROMEYER Eric / DOCREMONT Emmanuelle / PRIN Sébastien  307 11 01:01:02 14.06 00:05:04 15.39 14300

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist



15 23 Strasbourg Feminin 3 KALMUK Louise / MEZY Adeline / FABIE Lucie  16 1 00:05:17 14.76 00:05:17 14.76 1300
15 23 Strasbourg Feminin 3 KALMUK Louise / MEZY Adeline / FABIE Lucie  48 2 00:11:17 13.83 00:06:00 13 2600
15 23 Strasbourg Feminin 3 KALMUK Louise / MEZY Adeline / FABIE Lucie  74 3 00:16:45 13.97 00:05:28 14.27 3900
15 23 Strasbourg Feminin 3 KALMUK Louise / MEZY Adeline / FABIE Lucie  106 4 00:22:08 14.1 00:05:23 14.49 5200
15 23 Strasbourg Feminin 3 KALMUK Louise / MEZY Adeline / FABIE Lucie  137 5 00:28:07 13.87 00:05:59 13.04 6500
15 23 Strasbourg Feminin 3 KALMUK Louise / MEZY Adeline / FABIE Lucie  167 6 00:34:11 13.69 00:06:04 12.86 7800
15 23 Strasbourg Feminin 3 KALMUK Louise / MEZY Adeline / FABIE Lucie  196 7 00:39:33 13.81 00:05:22 14.53 9100
15 23 Strasbourg Feminin 3 KALMUK Louise / MEZY Adeline / FABIE Lucie  226 8 00:45:34 13.69 00:06:01 12.96 10400
15 23 Strasbourg Feminin 3 KALMUK Louise / MEZY Adeline / FABIE Lucie  258 9 00:51:55 13.52 00:06:21 12.28 11700
15 23 Strasbourg Feminin 3 KALMUK Louise / MEZY Adeline / FABIE Lucie  286 10 00:57:08 13.65 00:05:13 14.95 13000
15 23 Strasbourg Feminin 3 KALMUK Louise / MEZY Adeline / FABIE Lucie  316 11 01:02:55 13.64 00:05:47 13.49 14300

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
16 29 Team Hermi Performance 67 Mixtes 7 HILTENBRANDT Matthieu / DIEDHIOU Diane / WILLEM Audrey  12 1 00:04:40 16.71 00:04:40 16.71 1300
16 29 Team Hermi Performance 67 Mixtes 7 HILTENBRANDT Matthieu / DIEDHIOU Diane / WILLEM Audrey  46 2 00:11:13 13.91 00:06:33 11.91 2600
16 29 Team Hermi Performance 67 Mixtes 7 HILTENBRANDT Matthieu / DIEDHIOU Diane / WILLEM Audrey  75 3 00:17:02 13.74 00:05:49 13.41 3900
16 29 Team Hermi Performance 67 Mixtes 7 HILTENBRANDT Matthieu / DIEDHIOU Diane / WILLEM Audrey  104 4 00:21:52 14.27 00:04:50 16.14 5200
16 29 Team Hermi Performance 67 Mixtes 7 HILTENBRANDT Matthieu / DIEDHIOU Diane / WILLEM Audrey  139 5 00:28:35 13.64 00:06:43 11.61 6500
16 29 Team Hermi Performance 67 Mixtes 7 HILTENBRANDT Matthieu / DIEDHIOU Diane / WILLEM Audrey  170 6 00:34:38 13.51 00:06:03 12.89 7800
16 29 Team Hermi Performance 67 Mixtes 7 HILTENBRANDT Matthieu / DIEDHIOU Diane / WILLEM Audrey  194 7 00:39:26 13.85 00:04:48 16.25 9100
16 29 Team Hermi Performance 67 Mixtes 7 HILTENBRANDT Matthieu / DIEDHIOU Diane / WILLEM Audrey  231 8 00:46:25 13.44 00:06:59 11.17 10400
16 29 Team Hermi Performance 67 Mixtes 7 HILTENBRANDT Matthieu / DIEDHIOU Diane / WILLEM Audrey  261 9 00:52:30 13.37 00:06:05 12.82 11700
16 29 Team Hermi Performance 67 Mixtes 7 HILTENBRANDT Matthieu / DIEDHIOU Diane / WILLEM Audrey  289 10 00:57:39 13.53 00:05:09 15.15 13000
16 29 Team Hermi Performance 67 Mixtes 7 HILTENBRANDT Matthieu / DIEDHIOU Diane / WILLEM Audrey  317 11 01:03:08 13.59 00:05:29 14.22 14300

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
17 13 Inex Elles Feminin 4 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clemence  19 1 00:05:25 14.4 00:05:25 14.4 1300
17 13 Inex Elles Feminin 4 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clemence  47 2 00:11:16 13.85 00:05:51 13.33 2600
17 13 Inex Elles Feminin 4 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clemence  76 3 00:17:10 13.63 00:05:54 13.22 3900
17 13 Inex Elles Feminin 4 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clemence  111 4 00:22:53 13.63 00:05:43 13.64 5200
17 13 Inex Elles Feminin 4 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clemence  138 5 00:28:16 13.8 00:05:23 14.49 6500
17 13 Inex Elles Feminin 4 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clemence  168 6 00:34:18 13.64 00:06:02 12.93 7800
17 13 Inex Elles Feminin 4 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clemence  197 7 00:39:47 13.72 00:05:29 14.22 9100
17 13 Inex Elles Feminin 4 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clemence  228 8 00:46:13 13.5 00:06:26 12.12 10400
17 13 Inex Elles Feminin 4 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clemence  262 9 00:52:33 13.36 00:06:20 12.32 11700
17 13 Inex Elles Feminin 4 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clemence  291 10 00:58:09 13.41 00:05:36 13.93 13000
17 13 Inex Elles Feminin 4 BRECHENMACHER Caroline / POMPEY Emeline / KEMPENICH Clemence  321 11 01:04:01 13.4 00:05:52 13.3 14300

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
18 12 Les Inex Primables Mixtes 8 VINCENT Agnes / VINCENT Gilles / SCHULLER Jean  23 1 00:06:01 12.96 00:06:01 12.96 1300
18 12 Les Inex Primables Mixtes 8 VINCENT Agnes / VINCENT Gilles / SCHULLER Jean  50 2 00:11:32 13.53 00:05:31 14.14 2600
18 12 Les Inex Primables Mixtes 8 VINCENT Agnes / VINCENT Gilles / SCHULLER Jean  82 3 00:17:33 13.33 00:06:01 12.96 3900
18 12 Les Inex Primables Mixtes 8 VINCENT Agnes / VINCENT Gilles / SCHULLER Jean  113 4 00:23:31 13.27 00:05:58 13.07 5200
18 12 Les Inex Primables Mixtes 8 VINCENT Agnes / VINCENT Gilles / SCHULLER Jean  140 5 00:29:03 13.43 00:05:32 14.1 6500
18 12 Les Inex Primables Mixtes 8 VINCENT Agnes / VINCENT Gilles / SCHULLER Jean  172 6 00:35:07 13.33 00:06:04 12.86 7800
18 12 Les Inex Primables Mixtes 8 VINCENT Agnes / VINCENT Gilles / SCHULLER Jean  205 7 00:41:27 13.17 00:06:20 12.32 9100
18 12 Les Inex Primables Mixtes 8 VINCENT Agnes / VINCENT Gilles / SCHULLER Jean  234 8 00:47:12 13.22 00:05:45 13.57 10400
18 12 Les Inex Primables Mixtes 8 VINCENT Agnes / VINCENT Gilles / SCHULLER Jean  267 9 00:53:23 13.15 00:06:11 12.61 11700
18 12 Les Inex Primables Mixtes 8 VINCENT Agnes / VINCENT Gilles / SCHULLER Jean  297 10 00:59:54 13.02 00:06:31 11.97 13000
18 12 Les Inex Primables Mixtes 8 VINCENT Agnes / VINCENT Gilles / SCHULLER Jean  323 11 01:05:26 13.11 00:05:32 14.1 14300

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist



19 19 COW 5 Mixtes 9 HEITZ Christian / NASSOY Sebastien / FREUDENREICH Severine  17 1 00:05:20 14.63 00:05:20 14.63 1300
19 19 COW 5 Mixtes 9 HEITZ Christian / NASSOY Sebastien / FREUDENREICH Severine  44 2 00:10:59 14.2 00:05:39 13.81 2600
19 19 COW 5 Mixtes 9 HEITZ Christian / NASSOY Sebastien / FREUDENREICH Severine  78 3 00:17:19 13.51 00:06:20 12.32 3900
19 19 COW 5 Mixtes 9 HEITZ Christian / NASSOY Sebastien / FREUDENREICH Severine  108 4 00:22:40 13.76 00:05:21 14.58 5200
19 19 COW 5 Mixtes 9 HEITZ Christian / NASSOY Sebastien / FREUDENREICH Severine  141 5 00:29:05 13.41 00:06:25 12.16 6500
19 19 COW 5 Mixtes 9 HEITZ Christian / NASSOY Sebastien / FREUDENREICH Severine  175 6 00:35:43 13.1 00:06:38 11.76 7800
19 19 COW 5 Mixtes 9 HEITZ Christian / NASSOY Sebastien / FREUDENREICH Severine  204 7 00:41:19 13.22 00:05:36 13.93 9100
19 19 COW 5 Mixtes 9 HEITZ Christian / NASSOY Sebastien / FREUDENREICH Severine  238 8 00:47:57 13.01 00:06:38 11.76 10400
19 19 COW 5 Mixtes 9 HEITZ Christian / NASSOY Sebastien / FREUDENREICH Severine  270 9 00:54:37 12.85 00:06:40 11.7 11700
19 19 COW 5 Mixtes 9 HEITZ Christian / NASSOY Sebastien / FREUDENREICH Severine  301 10 01:00:18 12.94 00:05:41 13.72 13000

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
20 27 Cross Team Mixtes 10 GOUJON Genevieve / GOUJON Serge / DUFOUR Céline  14 1 00:05:07 15.24 00:05:07 15.24 1300
20 27 Cross Team Mixtes 10 GOUJON Genevieve / GOUJON Serge / DUFOUR Céline  45 2 00:11:06 14.05 00:05:59 13.04 2600
20 27 Cross Team Mixtes 10 GOUJON Genevieve / GOUJON Serge / DUFOUR Céline  80 3 00:17:31 13.36 00:06:25 12.16 3900
20 27 Cross Team Mixtes 10 GOUJON Genevieve / GOUJON Serge / DUFOUR Céline  112 4 00:22:58 13.58 00:05:27 14.31 5200
20 27 Cross Team Mixtes 10 GOUJON Genevieve / GOUJON Serge / DUFOUR Céline  142 5 00:29:13 13.35 00:06:15 12.48 6500
20 27 Cross Team Mixtes 10 GOUJON Genevieve / GOUJON Serge / DUFOUR Céline  177 6 00:35:55 13.03 00:06:42 11.64 7800
20 27 Cross Team Mixtes 10 GOUJON Genevieve / GOUJON Serge / DUFOUR Céline  206 7 00:41:31 13.15 00:05:36 13.93 9100
20 27 Cross Team Mixtes 10 GOUJON Genevieve / GOUJON Serge / DUFOUR Céline  239 8 00:48:00 13 00:06:29 12.03 10400
20 27 Cross Team Mixtes 10 GOUJON Genevieve / GOUJON Serge / DUFOUR Céline  272 9 00:54:47 12.81 00:06:47 11.5 11700
20 27 Cross Team Mixtes 10 GOUJON Genevieve / GOUJON Serge / DUFOUR Céline  303 10 01:00:22 12.92 00:05:35 13.97 13000

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
21 24 LES RAVAGÉES Mixtes 11 CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / Poujet J Francois / SCHEIDECKER Anne  20 1 00:05:30 14.18 00:05:30 14.18 1300
21 24 LES RAVAGÉES Mixtes 11 CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / Poujet J Francois / SCHEIDECKER Anne  49 2 00:11:24 13.68 00:05:54 13.22 2600
21 24 LES RAVAGÉES Mixtes 11 CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / Poujet J Francois / SCHEIDECKER Anne  85 3 00:17:54 13.07 00:06:30 12 3900
21 24 LES RAVAGÉES Mixtes 11 CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / Poujet J Francois / SCHEIDECKER Anne  114 4 00:23:40 13.18 00:05:46 13.53 5200
21 24 LES RAVAGÉES Mixtes 11 CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / Poujet J Francois / SCHEIDECKER Anne  145 5 00:29:59 13.01 00:06:19 12.35 6500
21 24 LES RAVAGÉES Mixtes 11 CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / Poujet J Francois / SCHEIDECKER Anne  179 6 00:36:47 12.72 00:06:48 11.47 7800
21 24 LES RAVAGÉES Mixtes 11 CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / Poujet J Francois / SCHEIDECKER Anne  211 7 00:42:44 12.78 00:05:57 13.11 9100
21 24 LES RAVAGÉES Mixtes 11 CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / Poujet J Francois / SCHEIDECKER Anne  244 8 00:49:19 12.65 00:06:35 11.85 10400
21 24 LES RAVAGÉES Mixtes 11 CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / Poujet J Francois / SCHEIDECKER Anne  281 9 00:56:19 12.47 00:07:00 11.14 11700
21 24 LES RAVAGÉES Mixtes 11 CLAUDEPIERRE Sophie / Poujet J Francois / SCHEIDECKER Anne  311 10 01:02:11 12.54 00:05:52 13.3 13000

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
22 17 Cow 3 Feminin 5 BURGER Julia / CHARON Christelle / ZEHNER Claudine  21 1 00:05:41 13.72 00:05:41 13.72 1300
22 17 Cow 3 Feminin 5 BURGER Julia / CHARON Christelle / ZEHNER Claudine  51 2 00:11:36 13.45 00:05:55 13.18 2600
22 17 Cow 3 Feminin 5 BURGER Julia / CHARON Christelle / ZEHNER Claudine  89 3 00:18:39 12.55 00:07:03 11.06 3900
22 17 Cow 3 Feminin 5 BURGER Julia / CHARON Christelle / ZEHNER Claudine  116 4 00:24:17 12.85 00:05:38 13.85 5200
22 17 Cow 3 Feminin 5 BURGER Julia / CHARON Christelle / ZEHNER Claudine  146 5 00:30:16 12.89 00:05:59 13.04 6500
22 17 Cow 3 Feminin 5 BURGER Julia / CHARON Christelle / ZEHNER Claudine  186 6 00:37:25 12.51 00:07:09 10.91 7800
22 17 Cow 3 Feminin 5 BURGER Julia / CHARON Christelle / ZEHNER Claudine  215 7 00:43:26 12.57 00:06:01 12.96 9100
22 17 Cow 3 Feminin 5 BURGER Julia / CHARON Christelle / ZEHNER Claudine  245 8 00:49:30 12.61 00:06:04 12.86 10400
22 17 Cow 3 Feminin 5 BURGER Julia / CHARON Christelle / ZEHNER Claudine  285 9 00:56:51 12.35 00:07:21 10.61 11700
22 17 Cow 3 Feminin 5 BURGER Julia / CHARON Christelle / ZEHNER Claudine  313 10 01:02:41 12.44 00:05:50 13.37 13000

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
23 9 Eckbopink Feminin 6 LLERENA Elsa / FANCHINI Eve / HEDREVILLE Katia  26 1 00:06:08 12.72 00:06:08 12.72 1300
23 9 Eckbopink Feminin 6 LLERENA Elsa / FANCHINI Eve / HEDREVILLE Katia  52 2 00:12:01 12.98 00:05:53 13.26 2600
23 9 Eckbopink Feminin 6 LLERENA Elsa / FANCHINI Eve / HEDREVILLE Katia  88 3 00:18:15 12.82 00:06:14 12.51 3900
23 9 Eckbopink Feminin 6 LLERENA Elsa / FANCHINI Eve / HEDREVILLE Katia  118 4 00:24:22 12.8 00:06:07 12.75 5200



23 9 Eckbopink Feminin 6 LLERENA Elsa / FANCHINI Eve / HEDREVILLE Katia  148 5 00:30:28 12.8 00:06:06 12.79 6500
23 9 Eckbopink Feminin 6 LLERENA Elsa / FANCHINI Eve / HEDREVILLE Katia  183 6 00:37:06 12.61 00:06:38 11.76 7800
23 9 Eckbopink Feminin 6 LLERENA Elsa / FANCHINI Eve / HEDREVILLE Katia  218 7 00:43:39 12.51 00:06:33 11.91 9100
23 9 Eckbopink Feminin 6 LLERENA Elsa / FANCHINI Eve / HEDREVILLE Katia  249 8 00:49:49 12.53 00:06:10 12.65 10400
23 9 Eckbopink Feminin 6 LLERENA Elsa / FANCHINI Eve / HEDREVILLE Katia  282 9 00:56:27 12.44 00:06:38 11.76 11700
23 9 Eckbopink Feminin 6 LLERENA Elsa / FANCHINI Eve / HEDREVILLE Katia  314 10 01:02:46 12.43 00:06:19 12.35 13000

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
24 6 Fat And Furieuses Mixtes 12 RIENECK Michel / KLEIN Chloé / FOND Charlène  25 1 00:06:07 12.75 00:06:07 12.75 1300
24 6 Fat And Furieuses Mixtes 12 RIENECK Michel / KLEIN Chloé / FOND Charlène  53 2 00:12:14 12.75 00:06:07 12.75 2600
24 6 Fat And Furieuses Mixtes 12 RIENECK Michel / KLEIN Chloé / FOND Charlène  87 3 00:18:13 12.85 00:05:59 13.04 3900
24 6 Fat And Furieuses Mixtes 12 RIENECK Michel / KLEIN Chloé / FOND Charlène  119 4 00:24:31 12.73 00:06:18 12.38 5200
24 6 Fat And Furieuses Mixtes 12 RIENECK Michel / KLEIN Chloé / FOND Charlène  150 5 00:30:44 12.69 00:06:13 12.55 6500
24 6 Fat And Furieuses Mixtes 12 RIENECK Michel / KLEIN Chloé / FOND Charlène  184 6 00:37:12 12.58 00:06:28 12.06 7800
24 6 Fat And Furieuses Mixtes 12 RIENECK Michel / KLEIN Chloé / FOND Charlène  217 7 00:43:36 12.52 00:06:24 12.19 9100
24 6 Fat And Furieuses Mixtes 12 RIENECK Michel / KLEIN Chloé / FOND Charlène  250 8 00:50:05 12.46 00:06:29 12.03 10400
24 6 Fat And Furieuses Mixtes 12 RIENECK Michel / KLEIN Chloé / FOND Charlène  283 9 00:56:34 12.41 00:06:29 12.03 11700
24 6 Fat And Furieuses Mixtes 12 RIENECK Michel / KLEIN Chloé / FOND Charlène  315 10 01:02:48 12.42 00:06:14 12.51 13000

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
25 10 Team Cactus Feminin 7 ALIDOR Nathalie / MATHIEU Amandine / HERZOG Delphine  22 1 00:05:59 13.04 00:05:59 13.04 1300
25 10 Team Cactus Feminin 7 ALIDOR Nathalie / MATHIEU Amandine / HERZOG Delphine  54 2 00:12:21 12.63 00:06:22 12.25 2600
25 10 Team Cactus Feminin 7 ALIDOR Nathalie / MATHIEU Amandine / HERZOG Delphine  90 3 00:18:41 12.52 00:06:20 12.32 3900
25 10 Team Cactus Feminin 7 ALIDOR Nathalie / MATHIEU Amandine / HERZOG Delphine  120 4 00:24:40 12.65 00:05:59 13.04 5200
25 10 Team Cactus Feminin 7 ALIDOR Nathalie / MATHIEU Amandine / HERZOG Delphine  154 5 00:31:16 12.47 00:06:36 11.82 6500
25 10 Team Cactus Feminin 7 ALIDOR Nathalie / MATHIEU Amandine / HERZOG Delphine  187 6 00:37:51 12.36 00:06:35 11.85 7800
25 10 Team Cactus Feminin 7 ALIDOR Nathalie / MATHIEU Amandine / HERZOG Delphine  221 7 00:43:58 12.42 00:06:07 12.75 9100
25 10 Team Cactus Feminin 7 ALIDOR Nathalie / MATHIEU Amandine / HERZOG Delphine  252 8 00:50:37 12.33 00:06:39 11.73 10400
25 10 Team Cactus Feminin 7 ALIDOR Nathalie / MATHIEU Amandine / HERZOG Delphine  287 9 00:57:22 12.24 00:06:45 11.56 11700
25 10 Team Cactus Feminin 7 ALIDOR Nathalie / MATHIEU Amandine / HERZOG Delphine  318 10 01:03:17 12.33 00:05:55 13.18 13000

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
26 28 Le Connemara Mixtes 13 NEHME Habib / WORONKIEWICZ Edyta / COME Nicaise  27 1 00:06:18 12.38 00:06:18 12.38 1300
26 28 Le Connemara Mixtes 13 NEHME Habib / WORONKIEWICZ Edyta / COME Nicaise  56 2 00:12:36 12.38 00:06:18 12.38 2600
26 28 Le Connemara Mixtes 13 NEHME Habib / WORONKIEWICZ Edyta / COME Nicaise  91 3 00:19:16 12.15 00:06:40 11.7 3900
26 28 Le Connemara Mixtes 13 NEHME Habib / WORONKIEWICZ Edyta / COME Nicaise  122 4 00:25:33 12.21 00:06:17 12.41 5200
26 28 Le Connemara Mixtes 13 NEHME Habib / WORONKIEWICZ Edyta / COME Nicaise  159 5 00:32:01 12.18 00:06:28 12.06 6500
26 28 Le Connemara Mixtes 13 NEHME Habib / WORONKIEWICZ Edyta / COME Nicaise  192 6 00:38:59 12.01 00:06:58 11.2 7800
26 28 Le Connemara Mixtes 13 NEHME Habib / WORONKIEWICZ Edyta / COME Nicaise  225 7 00:45:28 12.01 00:06:29 12.03 9100
26 28 Le Connemara Mixtes 13 NEHME Habib / WORONKIEWICZ Edyta / COME Nicaise  259 8 00:52:04 11.98 00:06:36 11.82 10400
26 28 Le Connemara Mixtes 13 NEHME Habib / WORONKIEWICZ Edyta / COME Nicaise  294 9 00:59:16 11.84 00:07:12 10.83 11700
26 28 Le Connemara Mixtes 13 NEHME Habib / WORONKIEWICZ Edyta / COME Nicaise  326 10 01:05:48 11.85 00:06:32 11.94 13000

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
27 22 Blablateam Feminin 8 KAPPLER Carole / HOFFMANN Aurélie / LOGEL Valérie  28 1 00:06:33 11.91 00:06:33 11.91 1300
27 22 Blablateam Feminin 8 KAPPLER Carole / HOFFMANN Aurélie / LOGEL Valérie  59 2 00:13:08 11.88 00:06:35 11.85 2600
27 22 Blablateam Feminin 8 KAPPLER Carole / HOFFMANN Aurélie / LOGEL Valérie  96 3 00:20:00 11.7 00:06:52 11.36 3900
27 22 Blablateam Feminin 8 KAPPLER Carole / HOFFMANN Aurélie / LOGEL Valérie  131 4 00:26:39 11.71 00:06:39 11.73 5200
27 22 Blablateam Feminin 8 KAPPLER Carole / HOFFMANN Aurélie / LOGEL Valérie  164 5 00:33:20 11.7 00:06:41 11.67 6500
27 22 Blablateam Feminin 8 KAPPLER Carole / HOFFMANN Aurélie / LOGEL Valérie  199 6 00:40:32 11.55 00:07:12 10.83 7800
27 22 Blablateam Feminin 8 KAPPLER Carole / HOFFMANN Aurélie / LOGEL Valérie  236 7 00:47:25 11.51 00:06:53 11.33 9100
27 22 Blablateam Feminin 8 KAPPLER Carole / HOFFMANN Aurélie / LOGEL Valérie  268 8 00:54:20 11.48 00:06:55 11.28 10400



27 22 Blablateam Feminin 8 KAPPLER Carole / HOFFMANN Aurélie / LOGEL Valérie  308 9 01:01:33 11.41 00:07:13 10.81 11700
Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
28 20 Cow 6 Mixtes 14 DEL GIUDICE Nathalie / NASSOY Claude / BORNERT Estelle  24 1 00:06:04 12.86 00:06:04 12.86 1300
28 20 Cow 6 Mixtes 14 DEL GIUDICE Nathalie / NASSOY Claude / BORNERT Estelle  57 2 00:12:41 12.3 00:06:37 11.79 2600
28 20 Cow 6 Mixtes 14 DEL GIUDICE Nathalie / NASSOY Claude / BORNERT Estelle  95 3 00:19:50 11.8 00:07:09 10.91 3900
28 20 Cow 6 Mixtes 14 DEL GIUDICE Nathalie / NASSOY Claude / BORNERT Estelle  128 4 00:26:15 11.89 00:06:25 12.16 5200
28 20 Cow 6 Mixtes 14 DEL GIUDICE Nathalie / NASSOY Claude / BORNERT Estelle  165 5 00:33:23 11.68 00:07:08 10.93 6500
28 20 Cow 6 Mixtes 14 DEL GIUDICE Nathalie / NASSOY Claude / BORNERT Estelle  201 6 00:40:41 11.5 00:07:18 10.68 7800
28 20 Cow 6 Mixtes 14 DEL GIUDICE Nathalie / NASSOY Claude / BORNERT Estelle  233 7 00:47:01 11.61 00:06:20 12.32 9100
28 20 Cow 6 Mixtes 14 DEL GIUDICE Nathalie / NASSOY Claude / BORNERT Estelle  269 8 00:54:25 11.47 00:07:24 10.54 10400
28 20 Cow 6 Mixtes 14 DEL GIUDICE Nathalie / NASSOY Claude / BORNERT Estelle  310 9 01:01:55 11.34 00:07:30 10.4 11700

Cl DossEquipe Categorie Noms  Pass Relais Temps/Tot Km/h Temps/tour Km:h/Tr Dist
29 2 Walking Dead Mamas Feminin 9 CHAMPERT-BOOS Alexandra / POUGET Anne-Claire / NEHME Maya  29 1 00:07:01 11.12 00:07:01 11.12 1300
29 2 Walking Dead Mamas Feminin 9 CHAMPERT-BOOS Alexandra / POUGET Anne-Claire / NEHME Maya  69 2 00:15:55 9.8 00:08:54 8.76 2600
29 2 Walking Dead Mamas Feminin 9 CHAMPERT-BOOS Alexandra / POUGET Anne-Claire / NEHME Maya  115 3 00:23:58 9.76 00:08:03 9.69 3900
29 2 Walking Dead Mamas Feminin 9 CHAMPERT-BOOS Alexandra / POUGET Anne-Claire / NEHME Maya  152 4 00:31:01 10.06 00:07:03 11.06 5200
29 2 Walking Dead Mamas Feminin 9 CHAMPERT-BOOS Alexandra / POUGET Anne-Claire / NEHME Maya  200 5 00:40:39 9.59 00:09:38 8.1 6500
29 2 Walking Dead Mamas Feminin 9 CHAMPERT-BOOS Alexandra / POUGET Anne-Claire / NEHME Maya  243 6 00:49:01 9.55 00:08:22 9.32 7800
29 2 Walking Dead Mamas Feminin 9 CHAMPERT-BOOS Alexandra / POUGET Anne-Claire / NEHME Maya  284 7 00:56:36 9.65 00:07:35 10.29 9100
29 2 Walking Dead Mamas Feminin 9 CHAMPERT-BOOS Alexandra / POUGET Anne-Claire / NEHME Maya  325 8 01:05:36 9.51 00:09:00 8.67 10400


